
Overall Male Runner
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

516 RunnerDavis, Steven 22:17.4701. 7:10 8.366 5162 28-

552 RunnerLillard, Billy 22:18.2602. 7:10 8.366 5523 34-

522 RunnerEkedal, Caleb 22:41.3733. 7:18 8.218 5224 14-

355 RunnerMyers, Mitch 23:37.8274. 7:36 7.893 3555 44-

541 RunnerJames, Neil 23:51.1135. 7:41 7.816 5417 48-

582 RunnerSpears, Joe 24:18.9276. 7:49 7.671 5828 35-

557 RunnerMedlin, David 24:36.6677. 7:55 7.578 5579 42-

520 RunnerEkedal, Daniel 25:23.5208. 8:10 7.344 52011 18-

530 RunnerFratzke, Jordan 25:35.7039. 8:14 7.286 53012 27-

568 RunnerNicely, Shane 26:24.61310. 8:30 7.061 56813 43-

504 RunnerArmstrong, Jared 28:14.14311. 9:05 6.603 50418 25-

358 RunnerJennings, Raymond 28:48.62712. 9:16 6.473 35819 63-

551 RunnerLevi, Aaron 30:08.41313. 9:42 6.186 55122 45-

519 RunnerEkedal, Jonathan 31:38.88014. 10:11 5.893 51927 42-

357 RunnerBray, Jason 32:16.00315. 10:23 5.777 35730 44-

548 RunnerLaughlin, Mickey 33:27.76316. 10:46 5.573 54834 15-

576 RunnerSallee, Shannon 34:08.08317. 10:59 5.461 57640 43-

558 RunnerMewbourne, David 34:08.17318. 10:59 5.461 55841 59-

554 RunnerMccabe, Matt 34:34.98019. 11:08 5.393 55447 15-

367 RunnerWoodruff, Billy 35:34.60720. 11:27 5.241 36750 78-

561 RunnerMiller, Dereck 36:36.54021. 11:47 5.093 56154 40-

596 RunnerVoss, Robert 37:19.89022. 12:01 4.995 59158 32-

550 RunnerLaughlin, John 39:06.43023. 12:35 4.768 55060 46-

587 RunnerTerry, Brad 42:28.11624. 13:40 4.390 58761 47-

543 RunnerJames, Daniel 52:37.51025. 16:56 3.543 54367 71-

556 RunnerMcduffie, Douglas 52:45.41026. 16:59 3.534 55669 31-

503 RunnerAlberty, Bucky 53:40.57727. 17:16 3.474 50370 39-

580 RunnerSinclair, Bill 57:03.63728. 18:22 3.268 58074 61-

514 RunnerCox, Kaleb 59:20.56629. 19:06 3.142 51476 28-

525 RunnerFields, Joey 1:00:41.04330. 19:32 3.072 52577 14-

528 RunnerFischer, John 1:01:00.73731. 19:38 3.056 52878 48-

526 RunnerFields, Ben 1:04:28.66732. 20:45 2.892 52682 37-

559 RunnerMiller, Ron 1:17:40.60633. 25:00 2.400 55984 59-
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Overall Female Runner
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

369 RunnerJones, Tammy 21:05.9071. 6:47 8.842 3691 52-

359 RunnerJames, Hayden 23:37.8402. 7:36 7.893 3596 25-

584 RunnerTakawira, Lori 25:09.3173. 8:06 7.412 58410 33-

386 RunnerTennyson, Nancy 27:23.9274. 8:49 6.807 58614 22-

521 RunnerEkedal, Gracie 27:39.6575. 8:54 6.742 52115 16-

515 RunnerCox, Jordan 27:41.4866. 8:55 6.734 51516 28-

590 RunnerVanhuss, Lisa 28:08.8107. 9:03 6.626 59017 55-

539 RunnerHicks, Jennifer 29:10.4178. 9:23 6.391 53920 42-

517 RunnerDreadin, Clarissa 29:35.3509. 9:31 6.301 51721 19-

362 RunnerVai, Maelise 30:10.82310. 9:43 6.179 36223 25-

537 RunnerGordon, Marie 30:20.72011. 9:46 6.145 53724 18-

531 RunnerFratzke, Kaytie 31:15.42012. 10:04 5.965 53125 26-

360 RunnerBillup, Monique 31:35.63013. 10:10 5.902 26 52FR

564 RunnerMonroe, Crystal 31:39.32314. 10:11 5.890 56428 31-

361 RunnerBillups, Kiana 31:42.83015. 10:12 5.880 36129 26-

595 RunnerWilliams, Monica 32:40.83616. 10:31 5.706 59331 50-

523 RunnerEngland, Keisha 32:59.15017. 10:37 5.652 52332 19-

507 RunnerBender, Meghan 33:09.76318. 10:40 5.623 50733 32-

597 RunnerVoss, Marie 33:32.60319. 10:48 5.559 59235 35-

529 RunnerFratzke, Nancy 33:37.98320. 10:49 5.545 52936 52-

569 RunnerNicely, Teresa 33:39.91321. 10:50 5.540 56937 45-

532 RunnerFratzke, Taylor 34:02.38722. 10:57 5.477 53238 22-

533 RunnerGayhart, Suzie 34:06.36023. 10:59 5.467 53339 55-

585 RunnerTaylor, Jill 34:08.87724. 10:59 5.461 58542 36-

511 RunnerCapparello, Eva 34:22.67325. 11:04 5.424 51143 42-

518 RunnerEkedal, Rachel 34:22.80326. 11:04 5.424 51844 41-

505 RunnerAugustine, Karol 34:26.11027. 11:05 5.414 50545 52-

553 RunnerManley, Angela 34:31.95028. 11:07 5.401 55346 52-

563 RunnerMoffatt, Sally 34:35.18629. 11:08 5.390 56348 49-

512 RunnerCarey, Melanie 34:52.85330. 11:13 5.346 51249 37-

574 RunnerRott, Susan 35:59.75731. 11:35 5.181 57451 43-

571 RunnerPrater, Kim 36:01.15732. 11:36 5.176 57152 57-

572 RunnerRippy, Malinda 36:04.18633. 11:37 5.169 57253 44-

356 RunnerMyers, Christy 36:36.76334. 11:47 5.093 35655 39-

589 RunnerTraylor, Melissa 36:50.30035. 11:51 5.061 58956 35-

570 RunnerNunan, Emily 37:02.82036. 11:55 5.034 57057 18-

560 RunnerMiller, Melissa 38:13.62037. 12:18 4.878 56059 39-

583 RunnerStuckey, Amanda 42:32.14738. 13:41 4.383 58362 29-

371 RunnerLomeli, Karen 45:37.96039. 14:41 4.086 36463 48-

549 RunnerLaughlin, Amanda 46:44.15340. 15:03 3.989 54964 31-

577 RunnerSchneider, Debbie 48:50.51741. 15:43 3.817 57765 46-

536 RunnerGoodmon, Karen 52:30.56342. 16:54 3.551 53666 58-
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542 RunnerJames, Dede 52:39.25043. 16:57 3.541 54268 68-

501 RunnerAlberty, Deidra 53:41.37044. 17:17 3.472 50171 27-

555 RunnerMcduffie, Hailey 55:33.26645. 17:53 3.356 55572 32-

524 RunnerFields, Angel 56:45.12346. 18:16 3.285 52473 15-

579 RunnerSinclair, Debbie 57:04.17047. 18:22 3.267 57975 56-

573 RunnerRoberts, Margaret 1:01:04.53748. 19:39 3.053 57379 55-

506 RunnerBagley, Jennifer 1:01:07.91349. 19:40 3.050 50680 46-

562 RunnerMiller, Jean 1:01:13.22050. 19:42 3.045 56281 56-

527 RunnerFields, Katie 1:07:16.87051. 21:39 2.771 52783 37-
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Male - 16 and Under
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

522 RunnerEkedal, Caleb 22:41.3731. 7:18 8.218 5224 14-

548 RunnerLaughlin, Mickey 33:27.7632. 10:46 5.573 54834 15-

554 RunnerMccabe, Matt 34:34.9803. 11:08 5.393 55447 15-

525 RunnerFields, Joey 1:00:41.0434. 19:32 3.072 52577 14-
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Female - 16 and Under
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

521 RunnerEkedal, Gracie 27:39.6571. 8:54 6.742 52115 16-

524 RunnerFields, Angel 56:45.1232. 18:16 3.285 52473 15-
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Male - 17 to 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

516 RunnerDavis, Steven 22:17.4701. 7:10 8.366 5162 28-

520 RunnerEkedal, Daniel 25:23.5202. 8:10 7.344 52011 18-

530 RunnerFratzke, Jordan 25:35.7033. 8:14 7.286 53012 27-

504 RunnerArmstrong, Jared 28:14.1434. 9:05 6.603 50418 25-

514 RunnerCox, Kaleb 59:20.5665. 19:06 3.142 51476 28-
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Female - 17 to 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

359 RunnerJames, Hayden 23:37.8401. 7:36 7.893 3596 25-

386 RunnerTennyson, Nancy 27:23.9272. 8:49 6.807 58614 22-

515 RunnerCox, Jordan 27:41.4863. 8:55 6.734 51516 28-

517 RunnerDreadin, Clarissa 29:35.3504. 9:31 6.301 51721 19-

362 RunnerVai, Maelise 30:10.8235. 9:43 6.179 36223 25-

537 RunnerGordon, Marie 30:20.7206. 9:46 6.145 53724 18-

531 RunnerFratzke, Kaytie 31:15.4207. 10:04 5.965 53125 26-

361 RunnerBillups, Kiana 31:42.8308. 10:12 5.880 36129 26-

523 RunnerEngland, Keisha 32:59.1509. 10:37 5.652 52332 19-

532 RunnerFratzke, Taylor 34:02.38710. 10:57 5.477 53238 22-

570 RunnerNunan, Emily 37:02.82011. 11:55 5.034 57057 18-

583 RunnerStuckey, Amanda 42:32.14712. 13:41 4.383 58362 29-

501 RunnerAlberty, Deidra 53:41.37013. 17:17 3.472 50171 27-
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Male - 30 to 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

552 RunnerLillard, Billy 22:18.2601. 7:10 8.366 5523 34-

355 RunnerMyers, Mitch 23:37.8272. 7:36 7.893 3555 44-

541 RunnerJames, Neil 23:51.1133. 7:41 7.816 5417 48-

582 RunnerSpears, Joe 24:18.9274. 7:49 7.671 5828 35-

557 RunnerMedlin, David 24:36.6675. 7:55 7.578 5579 42-

568 RunnerNicely, Shane 26:24.6136. 8:30 7.061 56813 43-

551 RunnerLevi, Aaron 30:08.4137. 9:42 6.186 55122 45-

519 RunnerEkedal, Jonathan 31:38.8808. 10:11 5.893 51927 42-

357 RunnerBray, Jason 32:16.0039. 10:23 5.777 35730 44-

576 RunnerSallee, Shannon 34:08.08310. 10:59 5.461 57640 43-

561 RunnerMiller, Dereck 36:36.54011. 11:47 5.093 56154 40-

596 RunnerVoss, Robert 37:19.89012. 12:01 4.995 59158 32-

550 RunnerLaughlin, John 39:06.43013. 12:35 4.768 55060 46-

587 RunnerTerry, Brad 42:28.11614. 13:40 4.390 58761 47-

556 RunnerMcduffie, Douglas 52:45.41015. 16:59 3.534 55669 31-

503 RunnerAlberty, Bucky 53:40.57716. 17:16 3.474 50370 39-

528 RunnerFischer, John 1:01:00.73717. 19:38 3.056 52878 48-

526 RunnerFields, Ben 1:04:28.66718. 20:45 2.892 52682 37-
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Female - 30 to 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

584 RunnerTakawira, Lori 25:09.3171. 8:06 7.412 58410 33-

539 RunnerHicks, Jennifer 29:10.4172. 9:23 6.391 53920 42-

564 RunnerMonroe, Crystal 31:39.3233. 10:11 5.890 56428 31-

507 RunnerBender, Meghan 33:09.7634. 10:40 5.623 50733 32-

597 RunnerVoss, Marie 33:32.6035. 10:48 5.559 59235 35-

569 RunnerNicely, Teresa 33:39.9136. 10:50 5.540 56937 45-

585 RunnerTaylor, Jill 34:08.8777. 10:59 5.461 58542 36-

511 RunnerCapparello, Eva 34:22.6738. 11:04 5.424 51143 42-

518 RunnerEkedal, Rachel 34:22.8039. 11:04 5.424 51844 41-

563 RunnerMoffatt, Sally 34:35.18610. 11:08 5.390 56348 49-

512 RunnerCarey, Melanie 34:52.85311. 11:13 5.346 51249 37-

574 RunnerRott, Susan 35:59.75712. 11:35 5.181 57451 43-

572 RunnerRippy, Malinda 36:04.18613. 11:37 5.169 57253 44-

356 RunnerMyers, Christy 36:36.76314. 11:47 5.093 35655 39-

589 RunnerTraylor, Melissa 36:50.30015. 11:51 5.061 58956 35-

560 RunnerMiller, Melissa 38:13.62016. 12:18 4.878 56059 39-

371 RunnerLomeli, Karen 45:37.96017. 14:41 4.086 36463 48-

549 RunnerLaughlin, Amanda 46:44.15318. 15:03 3.989 54964 31-

577 RunnerSchneider, Debbie 48:50.51719. 15:43 3.817 57765 46-

555 RunnerMcduffie, Hailey 55:33.26620. 17:53 3.356 55572 32-

506 RunnerBagley, Jennifer 1:01:07.91321. 19:40 3.050 50680 46-

527 RunnerFields, Katie 1:07:16.87022. 21:39 2.771 52783 37-
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Male - 50 and Up
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

358 RunnerJennings, Raymond 28:48.6271. 9:16 6.473 35819 63-

558 RunnerMewbourne, David 34:08.1732. 10:59 5.461 55841 59-

367 RunnerWoodruff, Billy 35:34.6073. 11:27 5.241 36750 78-

543 RunnerJames, Daniel 52:37.5104. 16:56 3.543 54367 71-

580 RunnerSinclair, Bill 57:03.6375. 18:22 3.268 58074 61-

559 RunnerMiller, Ron 1:17:40.6066. 25:00 2.400 55984 59-
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Female - 50 and Up
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

369 RunnerJones, Tammy 21:05.9071. 6:47 8.842 3691 52-

590 RunnerVanhuss, Lisa 28:08.8102. 9:03 6.626 59017 55-

360 RunnerBillup, Monique 31:35.6303. 10:10 5.902 26 52FR

595 RunnerWilliams, Monica 32:40.8364. 10:31 5.706 59331 50-

529 RunnerFratzke, Nancy 33:37.9835. 10:49 5.545 52936 52-

533 RunnerGayhart, Suzie 34:06.3606. 10:59 5.467 53339 55-

505 RunnerAugustine, Karol 34:26.1107. 11:05 5.414 50545 52-

553 RunnerManley, Angela 34:31.9508. 11:07 5.401 55346 52-

571 RunnerPrater, Kim 36:01.1579. 11:36 5.176 57152 57-

536 RunnerGoodmon, Karen 52:30.56310. 16:54 3.551 53666 58-

542 RunnerJames, Dede 52:39.25011. 16:57 3.541 54268 68-

579 RunnerSinclair, Debbie 57:04.17012. 18:22 3.267 57975 56-

573 RunnerRoberts, Margaret 1:01:04.53713. 19:39 3.053 57379 55-

562 RunnerMiller, Jean 1:01:13.22014. 19:42 3.045 56281 56-
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